
Challenge Tageblatt 8 (27.09.2008)

50m Débutants 97

Serie: 1

# Athlete Dossard Category Gender Result Points

1. CECCHETELLI Fabio (CSL) 807 Débutant(e) Male 7.55 410.51

2. BARATTE Andrea (CAS) 82 Débutant(e) Male 7.61 402.94

3. PLUMAT Charel (CAB) 1238 Débutant(e) Male 7.67 395.49

4. LECH Christophe (CAEG) 510 Débutant(e) Male 7.68 394.26

5. KIFFER Ben (CSL) 344 Débutant(e) Male 8.13 342.04

6. POOS Felix (CSL) 1722 Débutant(e) Male 8.24 330.14

7. KIEFFER Donald (CAEG) 504 Débutant(e) Male 8.26 328.01

Serie: 2

# Athlete Dossard Category Gender Result Points

1. KLOP Olivier (CSL) 243 Débutant(e) Male 7.79 380.94

2. HARSCH Pit (CAS) 695 Débutant(e) Male 8.02 354.26

3. KALLENBORN Philipp (CAEG) 1046 Débutant(e) Male 8.28 325.89

4. MAROZZI Anthony (CAS) 1426 Débutant(e) Male 8.29 324.84

5. AUER Michael (CAD) 76 Débutant(e) Male 8.40 313.39

6. ZWALLY Tim (FOLA) 2070 Débutant(e) Male 8.50 303.24

DE LA HAMETTE Ari Nicolas (CAD) 1091 Débutant(e) Male DNS 

Serie: 3

# Athlete Dossard Category Gender Result Points

1. FOHL Noah (CAD) 1009 Débutant(e) Male 8.38 315.45

2. BAUSTERT Gregory (CSL) 644 Débutant(e) Male 8.83 271.38

3. OBERHAUSEN KRIPPLER Henri (CSL) 1143 Débutant(e) Male 8.88 266.76

4. BRAZ Emmanuel (FOLA) 1765 Débutant(e) Male 8.89 265.84

5. MULLER Jeff (FOLA) 1354 Débutant(e) Male 8.91 264.01

6. LOMBARDELLI Luca (FOLA) 954 Débutant(e) Male 9.08 248.78

7. GOLDSCHMIT SACHA (CAS) 2897 Débutant(e) Male 9.59 206.34

Serie: 4

# Athlete Dossard Category Gender Result Points

1. RUPPERT Joe (CAB) 1506 Débutant(e) Male 8.36 317.52

2. SCHMIT Vincent (CSL) 723 Débutant(e) Male 9.01 254.98

3. TRIERWEILER Christophe (FOLA) 110 Débutant(e) Male 9.14 243.54

4. LOUIS Bjarne (CAEG) 517 Débutant(e) Male 9.15 242.68

SUNNEN Philip (CSL) 55 Débutant(e) Female DNS 



Challenge Tageblatt 8 (27.09.2008)

Javelot Scolaires fém. 95

# Athlete Dossard Category Gender Result Points

1. PLEIMLING Isabeau (CAD) 1049 Scolaire Female 30.93 505.88

2. FOLSCHEID Joy (CAPA) 1972 Scolaire Female 26.75 467.4

3. PUTZ Fabienne (CAB) 2984 Scolaire Female 23.19 432.17

4. LEMMER Laurence (CSL) 198 Scolaire Female 19.46 392.23

5. WALISCH Michele (CAD) 1048 Scolaire Female 19.28 390.21

6. SCHERER Nina (CAS) 201 Scolaire Female 18.90 385.91

7. KRUMLOVSKY Stephanie (CAB) 2999 Scolaire Female 18.58 382.26

8. GONZALEZ Nathalie (CSL) 981 Scolaire Female 17.82 373.46

9. LEMMER Caroline (CSL) 775 Scolaire Female 15.39 343.97

10. VAN DEN HEUVEL Elrike (CELTIC) 1329 Scolaire Female 15.27 342.46

11. BAUM Shannon (CELTIC) 2890 Scolaire Female 15.26 342.33

12. FELTEN Elisabeth (CSL) 863 Scolaire Female 15.14 340.81

13. THULL Samantha (FOLA) 847 Scolaire Female 14.99 338.9

14. RUNGE Hannah (CSL) 2881 Scolaire Female 14.51 332.73

15. KAYUMBA-TWITE Sharon (CAS) 53 Scolaire Female 14.46 332.08

16. CEMAN Senada (CSL) 19 Scolaire Female 14.27 329.6

17. CECCON Patricia (CAB) 2898 Scolaire Female 13.54 319.93

18. LEMMER Julie (CSL) 218 Scolaire Female 13.54 319.93

19. ROSSI Sandrine (CAS) 673 Scolaire Female 13.31 316.83

20. GOERGEN Joanna (CELTIC) 1247 Scolaire Female 12.63 307.5

21. WIES Elisabeth (CELTIC) 179 Scolaire Female 11.19 286.87

22. LARSSON RIAD Tilda (CSL) 815 Scolaire Female 9.39 259.12

23. KLOPP SOWA Tessy (CSL) 770 Scolaire Female 8.95 251.94

24. KOEP Anja (CAB) 1480 Scolaire Female 7.65 229.63

ALVES FERNANDES Ginette (FOLA) 1369 Scolaire Female DNS 

KNIGHT Noelle (CSL) 749 Scolaire Female DNS 



Challenge Tageblatt 8 (27.09.2008)

Longueur Scolaires masc. 95

# Athlete Dossard Category Gender Result Points

1. CASARELLA Massimiliano (CSL) 555 Scolaire Male 5.66 560.86

2. SEIL Joe (CAPA) 2895 Scolaire Male 5.45 540.51

3. SONDAG Thierry (CAB) 1452 Scolaire Male 4.91 486.33

4. BERGMUELLER Alexander (CAD) 2234 Scolaire Male 4.88 483.23

5. KLEIN David (CSL) 2646 Scolaire Male 4.72 466.56

6. HECK Michel (CAPA) 2364 Scolaire Male 4.51 444.24

7. SCHOTT Julien (CAB) 1775 Scolaire Male 4.49 442.08

8. BEHLER Sam (CAEG) 1531 Scolaire Male 4.46 438.85

9. WEIDERT Maurice (CSL) 689 Scolaire Male 4.43 435.6

10. BOUSSONG Olivier (CAD) 718 Scolaire Male 4.40 432.34

11. LIEFGEN Sven (CAPA) 2374 Scolaire Male 4.27 418.08

12. KLEIN Ben (CAPA) 1177 Scolaire Male 4.25 415.87

13. BASTOS Marco (CELTIC) 1307 Scolaire Male 4.23 413.65

14. TASCHLER Mike (CAS) 1252 Scolaire Male 4.13 402.48

15. MEYER Olivier (CAB) 1319 Scolaire Male 4.10 399.11

16. LEBBORONI Niels (CAB) 1500 Scolaire Male 3.93 379.74

17. SEIDEL David (CAPA) 1572 Scolaire Male 3.91 377.43

18. KRAUS Jo (CAPA) 2486 Scolaire Male 3.89 375.12

HETTO Charel (CELTIC) 550 Scolaire Male DNS 



Challenge Tageblatt 8 (27.09.2008)

50m Débutants 98

Serie: 1

# Athlete Dossard Category Gender Result Points

1. KIEFFER Thierry (CSL) 838 Débutant(e) Male 7.84 375.01

2. OFFERMANN Alex (CAPA) 1692 Débutant(e) Male 7.88 370.32

3. MOND David (FOLA) 1205 Débutant(e) Male 8.12 343.14

4. REISER Georges (CELTIC) 1204 Débutant(e) Male 8.13 342.04

5. ZEHNER Jordi (CAD) 1093 Débutant(e) Male 8.50 303.24

6. MONNERS Sam (CAB) 1752 Débutant(e) Male 8.64 289.43

7. BRUECK Jeremy (CSL) 1221 Débutant(e) Male 8.69 284.6

8. RUPPERT Felix (CAB) 540 Débutant(e) Male 8.80 274.18

Serie: 2

# Athlete Dossard Category Gender Result Points

1. KINTZELE Charles (FOLA) 1231 Débutant(e) Male 8.17 337.67

2. LIEFGEN Nils (CAPA) 106 Débutant(e) Male 8.31 322.73

3. JUNCK Alex (CAD) 721 Débutant(e) Male 8.43 310.32

4. GRASSER Gary (CAS) 959 Débutant(e) Male 8.63 290.4

5. GENSON Felix (CAEG) 1214 Débutant(e) Male 8.71 282.69

6. WAGNER Max (CAEG) 967 Débutant(e) Male 8.83 271.38

7. ACKERMANN YANNICK (CAS) 8011 Débutant(e) Male 8.99 256.77

8. FISCHBACH Pit (CAEG) 99 Débutant(e) Male 9.13 244.41

Serie: 3

# Athlete Dossard Category Gender Result Points

1. MILLER Pol (CSL) 1188 Débutant(e) Male 8.52 301.24

2. KIEFFER VINCENT (CAS) 8013 Débutant(e) Male 8.82 272.31

3. HEILES Sam (CSL) 1839 Débutant(e) Male 8.89 265.84

4. HOFFMANN Ken (CAEG) 1309 Débutant(e) Male 9.02 254.09

5. ROLLINGER Christophe (CAS) 204 Débutant(e) Male 9.05 251.43

6. GRASSER Raoul (CAS) 960 Débutant(e) Male 9.68 199.32

7. MAY Steve (CAPA) 1625 Débutant(e) Male 9.88 184.16

REMY Raphael (CAS) 191 Débutant(e) Female DNS 

Serie: 4

# Athlete Dossard Category Gender Result Points

1. STAMET MIKE (CAS) 8007 Débutant(e) Male 8.61 292.35

2. ROSSI Andrea (CAB) 1107 Débutant(e) Male 8.65 288.46

3. Kramer Raoul (CAD) 8065 Débutant(e) Male 9.02 254.09



Challenge Tageblatt 8 (27.09.2008)

50m débutantes 97

Serie: 1

# Athlete Dossard Category Gender Result Points

1. OCHS Julie (CELTIC) 1776 Débutant(e) Female 7.77 422.27

2. RAUSCHENBERGER Sophie (CAEG) 592 Débutant(e) Female 7.80 418.52

3. BRANDENBURGER Liz (CAD) 1292 Débutant(e) Female 8.06 387.19

4. TASCHLER Lynn (CAS) 990 Débutant(e) Female 8.10 382.55

5. COLBACH Isabelle (CSL) 359 Débutant(e) Female 8.12 380.25

6. KRUMLOVSKY Tamara (CAB) 1447 Débutant(e) Female 8.15 376.81

7. KIPGEN Anne (CSL) 1134 Débutant(e) Female 8.20 371.15

8. KAYSER Lisa (CAS) 2888 Débutant(e) Female 8.58 330.23

Serie: 2

# Athlete Dossard Category Gender Result Points

1. HAENTGES Catherine (CELTIC) 1167 Débutant(e) Female 8.16 375.67

2. REISER Anne (CELTIC) 1203 Débutant(e) Female 8.21 370.02

3. WEBER Laurence (CSL) 1555 Débutant(e) Female 8.58 330.23

4. JOST Ella (CAEG) 72 Débutant(e) Female 8.66 322.07

5. HOUOT Lisa (RBUAP) 789 Débutant(e) Female 8.84 304.26

6. BIEVER Muriel (CAB) 1446 Débutant(e) Female 9.70 228.28

SPRENGER Audrey (CSL) 821 Débutant(e) Female DNS 

Serie: 3

# Athlete Dossard Category Gender Result Points

1. BERWICK Lynn (CSL) 107 Débutant(e) Female 8.61 327.15

2. DEL MEDICO GIULIA (CSL) 8066 Débutant(e) Female 9.03 286.23

3. DRULANG Jill (CAS) 1793 Débutant(e) Female 9.19 271.62

4. EYDT Noemi (CAD) 765 Débutant(e) Female 9.20 270.72

5. GABRIELE Roberta (CSL) 641 Débutant(e) Female 9.47 247.25

6. NOCKELS Sylvie (CSL) 692 Débutant(e) Female 9.49 245.56

Serie: 4

# Athlete Dossard Category Gender Result Points

1. ZENS Anouk (CELTIC) 497 Débutant(e) Female 8.65 323.08

2. Wahl Chiara (FOLA) 8014 Débutant(e) Female 8.77 311.1

3. WEYRICH Jenny (CSL) 1327 Débutant(e) Female 9.07 282.53

4. SPREUWERS Isabelle (CAEG) 933 Débutant(e) Female 9.27 264.51

5. PROCACCI Jessy (CSL) 701 Débutant(e) Female 9.36 256.65



Challenge Tageblatt 8 (27.09.2008)

Hauteur Débutants 97

# Athlete Dossard Category Gender Result Points

1. KIFFER Ben (CSL) 344 Débutant(e) Male 1.30 373.97

2. CECCHETELLI Fabio (CSL) 807 Débutant(e) Male 1.25 346.29

3. KIEFFER Donald (CAEG) 504 Débutant(e) Male 1.25 346.29

4. MAROZZI Anthony (CAS) 1426 Débutant(e) Male 1.25 346.29

5. LECH Christophe (CAEG) 510 Débutant(e) Male 1.25 346.29

6. PLUMAT Charel (CAB) 1238 Débutant(e) Male 1.25 346.29

7. BARATTE Andrea (CAS) 82 Débutant(e) Male 1.25 346.29

8. POOS Felix (CSL) 1722 Débutant(e) Male 1.20 318.06

9. KLOP Olivier (CSL) 243 Débutant(e) Male 1.20 318.06

10. AUER Michael (CAD) 76 Débutant(e) Male 1.20 318.06

11. LOUIS Bjarne (CAEG) 517 Débutant(e) Male 1.15 289.23

12. KALLENBORN Philipp (CAEG) 1046 Débutant(e) Male 1.15 289.23

13. RUPPERT Joe (CAB) 1506 Débutant(e) Male 1.10 259.76

14. FOHL Noah (CAD) 1009 Débutant(e) Male 1.10 259.76

15. LOMBARDELLI Luca (FOLA) 954 Débutant(e) Male 1.05 229.62

16. OBERHAUSEN KRIPPLER Henri (CSL) 1143 Débutant(e) Male 1.05 229.62

17. HARSCH Pit (CAS) 695 Débutant(e) Male 1.05 229.62

18. ZWALLY Tim (FOLA) 2070 Débutant(e) Male 1.05 229.62

19. BRAZ Emmanuel (FOLA) 1765 Débutant(e) Male 1.00 198.75

20. MULLER Jeff (FOLA) 1354 Débutant(e) Male 0.90 134.6

21. BAUSTERT Gregory (CSL) 644 Débutant(e) Male 0.90 134.6

22. TRIERWEILER Christophe (FOLA) 110 Débutant(e) Male 0.90 134.6

DE LA HAMETTE Ari Nicolas (CAD) 1091 Débutant(e) Male DNS 

GOLDSCHMIT SACHA (CAS) 2897 Débutant(e) Female DNS 

SUNNEN Philip (CSL) 55 Débutant(e) Female DNS 

SCHMIT Vincent (CSL) 723 Débutant(e) Male  



Challenge Tageblatt 8 (27.09.2008)

Hauteur Débutants 98

# Athlete Dossard Category Gender Result Points

1. HOFFMANN Ken (CAEG) 1309 Débutant(e) Male 1.15 289.23

2. OFFERMANN Alex (CAPA) 1692 Débutant(e) Male 1.15 289.23

3. KINTZELE Charles (FOLA) 1231 Débutant(e) Male 1.10 259.76

4. MOND David (FOLA) 1205 Débutant(e) Male 1.10 259.76

5. BRUECK Jeremy (CSL) 1221 Débutant(e) Male 1.05 229.62

6. REISER Georges (CELTIC) 1204 Débutant(e) Male 1.05 229.62

7. JUNCK Alex (CAD) 721 Débutant(e) Male 1.05 229.62

8. Kramer Raoul (CAD) 8065 Débutant(e) Male 1.05 229.62

9. LIEFGEN Nils (CAPA) 106 Débutant(e) Male 1.05 229.62

10. RUPPERT Felix (CAB) 540 Débutant(e) Male 1.00 198.75

11. HEILES Sam (CSL) 1839 Débutant(e) Male 1.00 198.75

12. KIEFFER Thierry (CSL) 838 Débutant(e) Male 1.00 198.75

13. KIEFFER VINCENT (CAS) 8013 Débutant(e) Male 1.00 198.75

14. MONNERS Sam (CAB) 1752 Débutant(e) Male 1.00 198.75

15. ROSSI Andrea (CAB) 1107 Débutant(e) Male 1.00 198.75

16. WAGNER Max (CAEG) 967 Débutant(e) Male 1.00 198.75

17. ACKERMANN YANNICK (CAS) 8011 Débutant(e) Male 0.90 134.6

18. MAY Steve (CAPA) 1625 Débutant(e) Male 0.90 134.6

19. MILLER Pol (CSL) 1188 Débutant(e) Male 0.90 134.6

20. GRASSER Gary (CAS) 959 Débutant(e) Male 0.90 134.6

21. GENSON Felix (CAEG) 1214 Débutant(e) Male 0.90 134.6

22. FISCHBACH Pit (CAEG) 99 Débutant(e) Male 0.90 134.6

23. STAMET MIKE (CAS) 8007 Débutant(e) Male 0.90 134.6

24. GRASSER Raoul (CAS) 960 Débutant(e) Male 0.90 134.6

REMY Raphael (CAS) 191 Débutant(e) Female DNS 

ROLLINGER Christophe (CAS) 204 Débutant(e) Male DNS 

ZEHNER Jordi (CAD) 1093 Débutant(e) Male DNS 



Challenge Tageblatt 8 (27.09.2008)

50m Débutantes 98

Serie: 1

# Athlete Dossard Category Gender Result Points

1. TSHILUMBA Elodie (CAS) 1660 Débutant(e) Female 8.04 389.53

2. GOERGEN Karla (CELTIC) 197 Débutant(e) Female 8.05 388.36

3. ZIMMER Cathy (CELTIC) 477 Débutant(e) Female 8.26 364.43

4. DHUR Tiffany (CAS) 493 Débutant(e) Female 8.38 351.3

5. HUSTING Elisa (FOLA) 921 Débutant(e) Female 8.43 345.94

6. KLOPP SOWA Sophie (CSL) 1601 Débutant(e) Female 8.52 336.45

7. SCHUETZ Julie (CSL) 66 Débutant(e) Female 8.53 335.4

8. MRECHES Anne (CAEG) 381 Débutant(e) Female 8.94 294.67

Serie: 2

# Athlete Dossard Category Gender Result Points

1. KEMP Lori (FOLA) 1270 Débutant(e) Female 8.58 330.23

2. SCHMIT Cassandra (CAD) 1278 Débutant(e) Female 9.38 254.92

3. SABATELLI Dounya (CSL) 1239 Débutant(e) Female 9.88 214.05

Serie: 3

# Athlete Dossard Category Gender Result Points

1. BERTEMES Ann (CAB) 679 Débutant(e) Female 8.52 336.45

2. FERRON Aurelie (CAEG) 1848 Débutant(e) Female 8.56 332.29

3. ARZU Elsa (CAS) 1794 Débutant(e) Female 8.69 319.05

4. GRUSKOVNJAK Sarah (CAEG) 947 Débutant(e) Female 8.80 308.15

5. FOLSCHEID Lyn (CAPA) 1836 Débutant(e) Female 8.86 302.32

6. KRAMMEL Louisa (CAEG) 1345 Débutant(e) Female 8.88 300.4

7. RIPP Catherine (CAS) 2161 Débutant(e) Female 9.70 228.28

8. SONNETTI Julia (FOLA) 8031 Débutant(e) Female 10.14 194.39





Challenge Tageblatt 8 (27.09.2008)

Longueur Scolaires masc. 96

# Athlete Dossard Category Gender Result Points

1. EVORA DELGADO Lionel (FOLA) 365 Scolaire Male 5.41 536.59

2. BIRCHEM Kevin (CAD) 651 Scolaire Male 4.98 493.51

3. KARGER Vincent (CSL) 2711 Scolaire Male 4.76 470.75

4. JUNCK Felix (CAD) 1737 Scolaire Male 4.71 465.5

5. MARX David (FOLA) 1568 Scolaire Male 4.63 457.05

6. JUSTE Louis (CSL) 215 Scolaire Male 4.58 451.73

7. BEBON Quentin (CAS) 2845 Scolaire Male 4.48 441.01

8. HENSGEN Luc (CAS) 2886 Scolaire Male 4.47 439.93

9. MARX Christian (FOLA) 562 Scolaire Male 4.43 435.6

10. OFFERMANN Eric (CAPA) 1693 Scolaire Male 4.40 432.34

11. SCHUMMERS Jonathan (RBUAP) 1551 Scolaire Male 4.23 413.65

12. THIRY Clement (RBUAP) 496 Scolaire Male 4.01 388.9

13. EDWARDS Nik (CAD) 764 Scolaire Male 4.00 387.76

14. DEVILLE Noah (CAD) 1311 Scolaire Male 3.96 383.18

15. KIEFFER Tom (CSL) 836 Scolaire Male 3.90 376.27

16. LUDOVICY Sim (CAPA) 2996 Scolaire Male 3.90 376.27

17. BERETTINI Maximilien (CAD) 1372 Scolaire Male 3.77 361.12

18. GIANNI Kay (CAD) 1527 Scolaire Male 3.52 331.22

19. ZIMMER Christophe (CAEG) 1325 Scolaire Male 3.52 331.22

SONNETTI Sandro (FOLA) 1164 Scolaire Female DNS 

TAVARES FERNANDES Alvin (FOLA) 1347 Scolaire Female DNS 



Challenge Tageblatt 8 (27.09.2008)

Balle 80g Débutantes 97

# Athlete Dossard Category Gender Result Points

1. BRANDENBURGER Liz (CAD) 1292 Débutant(e) Female 36.00 455.01

2. TASCHLER Lynn (CAS) 990 Débutant(e) Female 35.00 445.41

3. KIPGEN Anne (CSL) 1134 Débutant(e) Female 34.50 440.56

4. OCHS Julie (CELTIC) 1776 Débutant(e) Female 27.00 363.04

5. RAUSCHENBERGER Sophie (CAEG) 592 Débutant(e) Female 25.00 340.59

6. HAENTGES Catherine (CELTIC) 1167 Débutant(e) Female 24.00 329.04

7. HOUOT Lisa (RBUAP) 789 Débutant(e) Female 24.00 329.04

8. WEYRICH Jenny (CSL) 1327 Débutant(e) Female 23.50 323.17

9. JOST Ella (CAEG) 72 Débutant(e) Female 22.00 305.17

10. REISER Anne (CELTIC) 1203 Débutant(e) Female 21.50 299.04

11. KRUMLOVSKY Tamara (CAB) 1447 Débutant(e) Female 21.00 292.83

12. BIEVER Muriel (CAB) 1446 Débutant(e) Female 20.50 286.56

13. ZENS Anouk (CELTIC) 497 Débutant(e) Female 20.00 280.2

14. WEBER Laurence (CSL) 1555 Débutant(e) Female 19.00 267.24

15. PROCACCI Jessy (CSL) 701 Débutant(e) Female 18.50 260.64

16. KAYSER Lisa (CAS) 2888 Débutant(e) Female 17.50 247.15

17. COLBACH Isabelle (CSL) 359 Débutant(e) Female 17.50 247.15

18. SPREUWERS Isabelle (CAEG) 933 Débutant(e) Female 17.50 247.15

19. BERWICK Lynn (CSL) 107 Débutant(e) Female 17.50 247.15

20. NOCKELS Sylvie (CSL) 692 Débutant(e) Female 15.00 211.65

21. EYDT Noemi (CAD) 765 Débutant(e) Female 15.00 211.65

22. SPRENGER Audrey (CSL) 821 Débutant(e) Female 13.00 181.05

23. GABRIELE Roberta (CSL) 641 Débutant(e) Female 13.00 181.05

24. DEL MEDICO GIULIA (CSL) 8066 Débutant(e) Female 10.00 130.33

DRULANG Jill (CAS) 1793 Débutant(e) Female DNS 



Challenge Tageblatt 8 (27.09.2008)

400m Ludiques fém.

# Athlete Dossard Category Gender Result Points

1. KIEFFER Lena (CSL) 1539 Ludique Female 1:24.61 267.82

2. SCHMIDT Chloe (CAEG) 51 Ludique Female 1:24.70 267.12

3. SCHANEN Debbie (CAS) 941 Ludique Female 1:34.56 198.34

4. BEYENBURG Johanna (CSL) 614 Ludique Female 1:34.74 197.22

5. BRULS MARGAUX (CAS) 8004 Ludique Female 1:37.07 183.06

6. HAVE Mara (CAD) 964 Ludique Female 1:40.47 163.59

7. DANIELS Eva (CAEG) 212 Ludique Female 1:40.95 160.94

8. LIEFGEN Lena (CAPA) 600 Ludique Female 1:47.09 129.21



Challenge Tageblatt 8 (27.09.2008)

400m Ludiques masc.

# Athlete Dossard Category Gender Result Points

1. KAYSEN Loic (CAS) 553 Ludique Male 1:21.99 266.99

2. DEL ROSSO Yann (CAEG) 1557 Ludique Male 1:24.05 250.29

3. BORSCHETTE Xavier (CSL) 195 Ludique Male 1:33.07 185.87

4. Kettmann Raphael (CAB) 1082 Ludique Male 1:34.33 177.85

5. Marnach Pieter Jan (CAPA) 828 Ludique Male 1:35.50 170.6

6. BRUECK Timothy (CSL) 811 Ludique Male 1:39.87 145

7. KRACK Yanick (CSL) 505 Ludique Male 1:45.38 115.75

8. BATTISTA Lorenzo (CSL) 1228 Ludique Male 1:46.79 108.75

9. PESCH Travis (CAS) 962 Ludique Male 1:47.21 106.7

10. URSO Jeremy (FOLA) 8009 Ludique Male 2:14.58 0.73

MEYER Sam (FOLA) 8010 Ludique Female DNS 

KUNZER Bob (CAB) 1390 Ludique Female DNS 



Challenge Tageblatt 8 (27.09.2008)

600m Benj. fém.

# Athlete Dossard Category Gender Result Points

1. SMIT Jana (CAB) 68 Benjamin(e) Female 2:07.26 416.01

2. MORDICONI Lana (CAB) 1617 Benjamin(e) Female 2:07.27 415.95

3. De Sousa Soraya (FOLA) 8005 Benjamin(e) Female 2:10.49 397.97

4. HAVE Yana (CAD) 1768 Benjamin(e) Female 2:10.64 397.15

5. SIMON Maite (CAEG) 267 Benjamin(e) Female 2:19.12 353.88

6. GOERGEN Nora (CELTIC) 1629 Benjamin(e) Female 2:19.52 351.97

7. BERNARD Lynn (CAEG) 27 Benjamin(e) Female 2:20.27 348.42

8. RIES Anne-Sophie (CSL) 582 Benjamin(e) Female 2:22.57 337.75

9. KEMP Lena (FOLA) 1276 Benjamin(e) Female 2:24.90 327.29

10. KRAMER Sophie (CAD) 1148 Female 2:25.24 325.79

11. FELTEN Claudine (CSL) 301 Benjamin(e) Female 2:25.68 323.87

12. BRULS ALEXANDRA (CAS) 8008 Benjamin(e) Female 2:25.77 323.47

13. GIANNI Alexandra (CAD) 619 Benjamin(e) Female 2:26.44 320.56

14. MARCHAND Audray (RBUAP) 1542 Benjamin(e) Female 2:27.14 317.55

15. CLEES Charlie (FOLA) 1165 Benjamin(e) Female 2:27.44 316.27

16. WIES Nathalie (CELTIC) 2046 Benjamin(e) Female 2:27.78 314.82

17. MUSTAFIC Azra (CSL) 1841 Benjamin(e) Female 2:30.24 304.55

18. COLBACH Charlotte (CSL) 239 Benjamin(e) Female 2:30.79 302.29

19. BRUCK Hannah (CAS) 697 Benjamin(e) Female 2:30.91 301.81

20. DOENCH Lena (FOLA) 1352 Benjamin(e) Female 2:31.53 299.29

GOY Fanny (CAD) 1762 Benjamin(e) Female DNS 

DUMONT Jil (CAS) 696 Benjamin(e) Female DNS 

MRECHES Catherine (CAEG) 292 Benjamin(e) Female DNS 

HOUOT Jenny (RBUAP) 853 Benjamin(e) Female DNS 

METZLER Emma (CAEG) 1065 Benjamin(e) Female DNS 



Challenge Tageblatt 8 (27.09.2008)

600m Benj. masc.

Serie: 1

# Athlete Dossard Category Gender Result Points

1. BIRCHEM Sam (CAD) 306 Benjamin(e) Male 1:58.82 423.08

2. HILGER Philippe (FOLA) 64 Benjamin(e) Male 2:02.17 401.58

3. RUDAULT Maurice (CAEG) 1809 Benjamin(e) Male 2:04.84 385.27

4. SCHMIZ Felix (CSL) 407 Benjamin(e) Male 2:08.18 365.83

5. KOHL Moritz (FOLA) 1461 Benjamin(e) Male 2:12.44 342.45

6. TOUSCH Laurent (FOLA) 1606 Benjamin(e) Male 2:13.93 334.62

7. WARNIER Eric (CAB) 1105 Benjamin(e) Male 2:15.80 325.04

8. BRITTNER Ben (FOLA) 1585 Benjamin(e) Male 2:15.97 324.18

9. ORIGER Yann (CAPA) 885 Benjamin(e) Male 2:16.67 320.67

10. KLEIN Joe (CAB) 536 Benjamin(e) Male 2:17.75 315.33

11. THILL Jeffrey (CSL) 895 Benjamin(e) Male 2:19.33 307.66

12. FONZI Luca (CAS) 2168 Benjamin(e) Male 2:20.57 301.76

13. SCHWICKERT Pablo (RBUAP) 415 Benjamin(e) Male 2:23.23 289.45

14. WEYRICH Kris (CSL) 285 Benjamin(e) Male 2:24.27 284.76

15. GRUENESS Etienne (FOLA) 386 Benjamin(e) Male 2:24.97 281.64

16. MAY Erik (CAPA) 1619 Benjamin(e) Male 2:29.27 263.13

17. GROS Sven (CAD) 1038 Benjamin(e) Male 2:33.65 245.34

DRULANG Mick (CAS) 193 Benjamin(e) Male DNS 

BIDINGER Joe (CAD) 1050 Benjamin(e) Female DNS 

PENNACCHIO Luca (CAB) 1751 Benjamin(e) Male DNS 

Serie: 2

# Athlete Dossard Category Gender Result Points

1. BEYENBURG Sebastian (CSL) 414 Benjamin(e) Male 2:04.46 387.55

2. ROSSI Luca (CSL) 1288 Benjamin(e) Male 2:06.98 372.69

3. WAGNER Bob (FOLA) 368 Benjamin(e) Male 2:10.16 354.77

4. HEINRICH Mike (CAB) 1753 Benjamin(e) Male 2:12.04 344.58

5. WEBER Mika (CAD) 457 Benjamin(e) Male 2:13.77 335.45

6. SCHOENAUER Moritz (FOLA) 1034 Benjamin(e) Male 2:14.83 329.98

7. FRIES Bob (CAEG) 1756 Benjamin(e) Male 2:19.67 306.03

8. BIVER Martin (FOLA) 920 Benjamin(e) Male 2:22.62 292.23

9. SIMON David (FOLA) 2190 Benjamin(e) Male 2:23.12 289.95

10. HOFFMANN Leo (CELTIC) 1824 Benjamin(e) Male 2:23.76 287.05

11. HAAS Sacha (CAEG) 1305 Benjamin(e) Male 2:26.15 276.46

12. OBERHAUSEN-KRIPPLER Felix (CSL) 1047 Benjamin(e) Male 2:26.28 275.89

13. Hermann Yannick (CAB) 1073 Benjamin(e) Male 2:26.47 275.06

14. SPREUWERS William (CAEG) 942 Benjamin(e) Male 2:28.29 267.26

15. STOLTZ Michel (FOLA) 710 Benjamin(e) Male 2:32.17 251.24

16. BIRGEN Max (CAS) 861 Benjamin(e) Male 2:35.34 238.74

17. SCHMIT Sacha (CAD) 1289 Benjamin(e) Male 2:44.21 206.34



18. MICHEL Benjamin (CELTIC) 1664 Benjamin(e) Male 3:02.35 149.9

SEPPANEN Antti (CAEG) 1004 Benjamin(e) Female DNS 

MAHNKE Luca (CAD) 736 Benjamin(e) Male DNS 

CONZEMIUS Tim (CAEG) 1070 Benjamin(e) Male DNS 

RINALDIS Marc (CAB) 1085 Benjamin(e) Female DNS 



Challenge Tageblatt 8 (27.09.2008)

1000m Scolaires masc. 95

Serie: 1

# Athlete Dossard Category Gender Result Points

1. SONDAG Thierry (CAB) 1452 Scolaire Male 3:01.48 558.71

2. KLEIN David (CSL) 2646 Scolaire Male 3:02.98 551.18

3. CASARELLA Massimiliano (CSL) 555 Scolaire Male 3:07.77 527.94

4. HECK Michel (CAPA) 2364 Scolaire Male 3:09.27 520.91

5. KRAUS Jo (CAPA) 2486 Scolaire Male 3:20.55 471.38

6. SCHOTT Julien (CAB) 1775 Scolaire Male 3:21.54 467.3

7. SEIL Joe (CAPA) 2895 Scolaire Male 3:30.02 433.91

8. KLEIN Ben (CAPA) 1177 Scolaire Male 3:31.65 427.8

9. BEHLER Sam (CAEG) 1531 Scolaire Male 3:43.15 387.22

TASCHLER Mike (CAS) 1252 Scolaire Male DNS 

Serie: 2

# Athlete Dossard Category Gender Result Points

1. BERGMUELLER Alexander (CAD) 2234 Scolaire Male 3:16.95 486.57

2. WEIDERT Maurice (CSL) 689 Scolaire Male 3:20.12 473.17

3. SEIDEL David (CAPA) 1572 Scolaire Male 3:27.82 442.31

4. BOUSSONG Olivier (CAD) 718 Scolaire Male 3:32.60 424.28

5. BASTOS Marco (CELTIC) 1307 Scolaire Male 3:44.92 381.34

6. MEYER Olivier (CAB) 1319 Scolaire Male 4:09.50 308.34

7. LEBBORONI Niels (CAB) 1500 Scolaire Male 4:31.76 253.62

HETTO Charel (CELTIC) 550 Scolaire Male DNS 



Challenge Tageblatt 8 (27.09.2008)

Balle 80gr Débutantes 98

# Athlete Dossard Category Gender Result Points

1. TSHILUMBA Elodie (CAS) 1660 Débutant(e) Female 35.50 450.23

2. HUSTING Elisa (FOLA) 921 Débutant(e) Female 29.50 389.95

3. BERTEMES Ann (CAB) 679 Débutant(e) Female 28.50 379.33

4. GRUSKOVNJAK Sarah (CAEG) 947 Débutant(e) Female 25.00 340.59

5. FOLSCHEID Lyn (CAPA) 1836 Débutant(e) Female 24.50 334.85

6. ZIMMER Cathy (CELTIC) 477 Débutant(e) Female 24.00 329.04

7. SCHMIT Cassandra (CAD) 1278 Débutant(e) Female 23.50 323.17

8. FERRON Aurelie (CAEG) 1848 Débutant(e) Female 23.50 323.17

9. KLOPP SOWA Sophie (CSL) 1601 Débutant(e) Female 23.00 317.23

10. SCHUETZ Julie (CSL) 66 Débutant(e) Female 22.50 311.24

11. KEMP Lori (FOLA) 1270 Débutant(e) Female 21.00 292.83

12. MRECHES Anne (CAEG) 381 Débutant(e) Female 19.50 273.76

13. GOERGEN Karla (CELTIC) 197 Débutant(e) Female 16.00 226.18

14. DHUR Tiffany (CAS) 493 Débutant(e) Female 16.00 226.18

15. KRAMMEL Louisa (CAEG) 1345 Débutant(e) Female 16.00 226.18

16. ARZU Elsa (CAS) 1794 Débutant(e) Female 15.00 211.65

17. RIPP Catherine (CAS) 2161 Débutant(e) Female 14.00 196.62

18. SABATELLI Dounya (CSL) 1239 Débutant(e) Female 14.00 196.62



Challenge Tageblatt 8 (27.09.2008)

1000m Scolaires masc. 96

# Athlete Dossard Category Gender Result Points

1. MARX David (FOLA) 1568 Scolaire Male 3:08.72 523.48

2. MARX Christian (FOLA) 562 Scolaire Male 3:11.75 509.52

3. HENSGEN Luc (CAS) 2886 Scolaire Male 3:16.18 489.89

4. KARGER Vincent (CSL) 2711 Scolaire Male 3:17.72 483.28

5. JUSTE Louis (CSL) 215 Scolaire Male 3:19.92 474

6. KIEFFER Tom (CSL) 836 Scolaire Male 3:25.06 453.1

7. LUDOVICY Sim (CAPA) 2996 Scolaire Male 3:25.77 450.3

8. OFFERMANN Eric (CAPA) 1693 Scolaire Male 3:26.34 448.06

9. BEBON Quentin (CAS) 2845 Scolaire Male 3:29.56 435.65

10. BIRCHEM Kevin (CAD) 651 Scolaire Male 3:29.62 435.42

11. SCHUMMERS Jonathan (RBUAP) 1551 Scolaire Male 3:30.06 433.76

12. EDWARDS Nik (CAD) 764 Scolaire Male 3:33.75 420.06

13. ZIMMER Christophe (CAEG) 1325 Scolaire Male 3:34.39 417.73

14. JUNCK Felix (CAD) 1737 Scolaire Male 3:34.50 417.33

15. DEVILLE Noah (CAD) 1311 Scolaire Male 3:34.51 417.3

16. EVORA DELGADO Lionel (FOLA) 365 Scolaire Male 3:38.94 401.58

17. BERETTINI Maximilien (CAD) 1372 Scolaire Male 4:09.77 307.61

18. THIRY Clement (RBUAP) 496 Scolaire Male 4:10.10 306.73

19. GIANNI Kay (CAD) 1527 Scolaire Male 4:17.68 287.13



Challenge Tageblatt 8 (27.09.2008)

Balle 80g Ludiques masc.

# Athlete Dossard Category Gender Result Points

1. DEL ROSSO Yann (CAEG) 1557 Ludique Male 27.00 217.83

2. KAYSEN Loic (CAS) 553 Ludique Male 26.50 213.44

3. BRUECK Timothy (CSL) 811 Ludique Male 22.00 171.86

4. Marnach Pieter Jan (CAPA) 828 Ludique Male 17.00 120.28

5. BATTISTA Lorenzo (CSL) 1228 Ludique Male 16.50 114.73

6. KRACK Yanick (CSL) 505 Ludique Male 15.00 97.54

7. BORSCHETTE Xavier (CSL) 195 Ludique Male 14.50 91.63

8. PESCH Travis (CAS) 962 Ludique Male 10.00 32.93

9. KUNZER Bob (CAB) 1390 Ludique Male 9.50 25.66

10. Kettmann Raphael (CAB) 1082 Ludique Male 9.50 25.66

11. URSO Jeremy (FOLA) 8009 Ludique Male 7.00 0

MEYER Sam (FOLA) 8010 Ludique Female DNS 



Challenge Tageblatt 8 (27.09.2008)

Balle 80g Ludiques fém.

# Athlete Dossard Category Gender Result Points

1. SCHMIDT Chloe (CAEG) 51 Ludique Female 11.00 147.99

2. SCHANEN Debbie (CAS) 941 Ludique Female 10.50 139.26

3. KIEFFER Lena (CSL) 1539 Ludique Female 10.50 139.26

4. DANIELS Eva (CAEG) 212 Ludique Female 10.00 130.33

5. BRULS MARGAUX (CAS) 8004 Ludique Female 9.50 121.17

6. BEYENBURG Johanna (CSL) 614 Ludique Female 8.50 102.09

HAVE Mara (CAD) 964 Ludique Female DNS 



Challenge Tageblatt 8 (27.09.2008)

2000m Scolaires fém. 95

# Athlete Dossard Category Gender Result Points

1. CECCON Patricia (CAB) 2898 Scolaire Female 7:26.49 496.18

2. CEMAN Senada (CSL) 19 Scolaire Female 7:42.81 466.93

3. GOERGEN Joanna (CELTIC) 1247 Scolaire Female 7:52.63 450.3

4. FELTEN Elisabeth (CSL) 863 Scolaire Female 7:55.74 445.18

5. LEMMER Caroline (CSL) 775 Scolaire Female 8:06.48 427.99

6. PUTZ Fabienne (CAB) 2984 Scolaire Female 8:21.20 405.63

7. LEMMER Julie (CSL) 218 Scolaire Female 8:24.30 401.09

8. KOEP Anja (CAB) 1480 Scolaire Female 8:28.43 395.13

9. KLOPP SOWA Tessy (CSL) 770 Scolaire Female 9:05.77 345.29

10. LARSSON RIAD Tilda (CSL) 815 Scolaire Female 9:16.70 331.96

11. WIES Elisabeth (CELTIC) 179 Scolaire Female 9:21.11 326.73

12. RUNGE Hannah (CSL) 2881 Scolaire Female 10:01.48 282.43

PLEIMLING Isabeau (CAD) 1049 Scolaire Female DNS 

BAUM Shannon (CELTIC) 2890 Scolaire Female DNS 

KRUMLOVSKY Stephanie (CAB) 2999 Scolaire Female DNS 

KNIGHT Noelle (CSL) 749 Scolaire Female DNS 



Challenge Tageblatt 8 (27.09.2008)

2000m Scolaires fém. 96

# Athlete Dossard Category Gender Result Points

1. JONES Laurence (CELTIC) 958 Scolaire Female 7:37.90 475.51

2. HOFFMANN Vera (CELTIC) 1096 Scolaire Female 7:39.73 472.29

3. MICHEL Veronique (CELTIC) 634 Scolaire Female 7:41.98 468.37

4. ROOSE Sarah (CAS) 1661 Scolaire Female 7:42.54 467.4

5. SZTURMA Celine (CAEG) 1444 Scolaire Female 7:44.53 463.97

6. STOLTZ Claire (FOLA) 54 Scolaire Female 7:54.71 446.87

7. STEIN Tessy (CAEG) 1241 Scolaire Female 8:19.95 407.48

8. MENTGEN Sandrine (CAEG) 1344 Scolaire Female 8:23.01 402.97

9. ESCH Sophie (CELTIC) 848 Scolaire Female 8:41.50 376.87

10. EDWARDS Dana (CAD) 1007 Scolaire Female 9:10.13 339.91

11. HOFFMANN Kim (CAEG) 2758 Scolaire Female 9:16.75 331.9

WAGENER Fabienne (CSL) 1940 Scolaire Female DNS 



Challenge Tageblatt 8 (27.09.2008)

Balle 80g Benj. masc.

# Athlete Dossard Category Gender Result Points

1. ROSSI Luca (CSL) 1288 Benjamin(e) Male 40.00 320.41

2. BIRCHEM Sam (CAD) 306 Benjamin(e) Male 35.00 283.28

3. HILGER Philippe (FOLA) 64 Benjamin(e) Male 32.50 263.72

4. RUDAULT Maurice (CAEG) 1809 Benjamin(e) Male 32.50 263.72

5. TOUSCH Laurent (FOLA) 1606 Benjamin(e) Male 30.50 247.52

6. STOLTZ Michel (FOLA) 710 Benjamin(e) Male 30.50 247.52

7. GRUENESS Etienne (FOLA) 386 Benjamin(e) Male 29.50 239.22

8. WEBER Mika (CAD) 457 Benjamin(e) Male 29.50 239.22

9. ORIGER Yann (CAPA) 885 Benjamin(e) Male 29.50 239.22

10. THILL Jeffrey (CSL) 895 Benjamin(e) Male 27.00 217.83

11. SCHOENAUER Moritz (FOLA) 1034 Benjamin(e) Male 24.00 190.82

12. HAAS Sacha (CAEG) 1305 Benjamin(e) Male 24.00 190.82

13. GROS Sven (CAD) 1038 Benjamin(e) Male 23.50 186.15

14. MICHEL Benjamin (CELTIC) 1664 Benjamin(e) Male 23.50 186.15

15. KLEIN Joe (CAB) 536 Benjamin(e) Male 23.50 186.15

16. SCHWICKERT Pablo (RBUAP) 415 Benjamin(e) Male 23.00 181.44

17. KOHL Moritz (FOLA) 1461 Benjamin(e) Male 23.00 181.44

18. HEINRICH Mike (CAB) 1753 Benjamin(e) Male 22.50 176.67

19. HOFFMANN Leo (CELTIC) 1824 Benjamin(e) Male 22.00 171.86

20. BIVER Martin (FOLA) 920 Benjamin(e) Male 22.00 171.86

21. OBERHAUSEN-KRIPPLER Felix (CSL) 1047 Benjamin(e) Male 22.00 171.86

22. WAGNER Bob (FOLA) 368 Benjamin(e) Male 21.00 162.05

23. SCHMIZ Felix (CSL) 407 Benjamin(e) Male 20.50 157.06

24. Hermann Yannick (CAB) 1073 Benjamin(e) Male 20.50 157.06

25. BIRGEN Max (CAS) 861 Benjamin(e) Male 20.00 152.01

26. FONZI Luca (CAS) 2168 Benjamin(e) Male 20.00 152.01

27. WARNIER Eric (CAB) 1105 Benjamin(e) Male 19.50 146.9

28. WEYRICH Kris (CSL) 285 Benjamin(e) Male 19.00 141.72

29. MAY Erik (CAPA) 1619 Benjamin(e) Male 18.50 136.47

30. SCHMIT Sacha (CAD) 1289 Benjamin(e) Male 17.50 125.75

31. SIMON David (FOLA) 2190 Benjamin(e) Male 17.50 125.75

32. BRITTNER Ben (FOLA) 1585 Benjamin(e) Male 17.50 125.75

33. BEYENBURG Sebastian (CSL) 414 Benjamin(e) Male 17.00 120.28

34. FRIES Bob (CAEG) 1756 Benjamin(e) Male 16.50 114.73

35. SPREUWERS William (CAEG) 942 Benjamin(e) Male 15.50 103.36

36. DRULANG Mick (CAS) 193 Benjamin(e) Male 14.50 91.63

BIDINGER Joe (CAD) 1050 Benjamin(e) Female DNS 

CONZEMIUS Tim (CAEG) 1070 Benjamin(e) Male DNS 

MAHNKE Luca (CAD) 736 Benjamin(e) Male DNS 

PENNACCHIO Luca (CAB) 1751 Benjamin(e) Male DNS 

RINALDIS Marc (CAB) 1085 Benjamin(e) Female DNS 

SEPPANEN Antti (CAEG) 1004 Benjamin(e) Female DNS 

THILLEN Ben (CELTIC) 341 Benjamin(e) Male DNS 





Challenge Tageblatt 8
3x800m Débutantes
Série 1

# Team Result

1 CELTIC 1 (CELTIC) 8:34.98
2 CAS 1 (CAS) 8:49.48
3 CSL F1 (CSL) 8:53.27
4 CAEG F1 (CAEG) 8:59.26
5 CAB 1 (CAB) 10:03.35

Série 2

# Team Result

1 CAEG F2 (CAEG) 9:16.49
2 CELTIC 2 (CELTIC) 9:34.89
3 CSL F2 (CSL) 9:36.34
4 CSL F3 (CSL) 10:15.52
5 CSL F4 (CSL) 11:19.72



Challenge Tageblatt 8
4x50m Débutants
Série 1

# Team Result

1 CSL M1 (CSL) 31.33
2 CAEG 1 (CAEG) 31.81
3 FOLA 1 (FOLA) 32.31
4 CAD 1 (CAD) 33.07
5 CAS 1 (CAS) 33.56

Série 2

# Team Result

1 CAB 2 32.57
2 CSL M2 33.14
3 CAS 2 35.53
4 CSL M3 DNS
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